Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Chrysler Corporation Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Delaware Other Citizenship (see guidelines) Execution Date(s) 11/16/98 Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No. 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A Trademark Application No.(s)	Name: DaimlerChrysler Corporation Internal Address: CTMS 483=02=19 Street Address: 800 Chrysler Drive East. City: Auburn Hills State: Michigan Country: United States Zip: 48326 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship M Corporation Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donna L. Berry	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: CIMS 483-02-19 Street Address: 800 Chrysler Drive East	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\(\frac{1}{2}\text{0}\) Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Oliope Addieso.	Enclosed
City: Auburn Hills	Payment Information: a. Credit Card
State: <u>Michigan</u> Zip: <u>48326</u> Phone Number: <u>248_644</u> _6500	Expiration Date
Fax Number: 248-944-6537	b. Deposit Account Number <u>03–1800</u>
Email Address: DLB34@dcx.com	Authorized User Name Ponna L Berry
9. Signature: Damy & Manue Signature	21 July 2004 Date
Donna L. Berry, Senior Staff Attorney Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 002897 FRAME: 0525

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT "DAIMLERCHRYSLER CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1998, AT 3:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



AUTHENTICATION:

9414941 DATE:

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002897 FRAME: 0526

2084965 8100

981445597

NOV 16 '98 15:36 FR CHRYSLER CORP AFFAIRS810 512 1771 TO 813026555049

P.04/05

CERTFICIATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

* * * *

Chrysler Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by written unanimous consent, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of Chrysler Corporation be amended by changing the First Article thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is DaimlerChrysler Corporation (hereinafter, the "Corporation").

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders have given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002897 FRAME: 0527

NOV 16 '98 15:37 FR CHRYSLER CORP AFFAIRS810 512 1771 TO 813026555049

FOURTH: That this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation shall be effective on November 17, 1998.

Chrysler Corporation

Vice President and General Counsel

Dated: As of the ______ day of November 1998.

RECORDED: 07/21/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002897 FRAME: 0528**